THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISNOVEMBER 10, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON NOV 10, 2014.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
10/24/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns
14-51085 Lynda Elizabeth Harmon Jeffrey P. Farran
14-51057 William Richard Stone Jeffrey P. Farran

Genevieve Seaton Stone
14-50596 Richard B Phillips Leslie G. Frye

(Cont. From 06/27/14, 08/15/14 )
14-50876 Dwayne Allen McHone Regina Robinson Gillespie FF

Carolyn M McHone
(Cont. From 09/12/14)

12-51400 Laura A Callahan Brian Hayes

14-51038 Donald S Kimmer Brian Hayes
Laura L Kimmer

14-51040 Philip Ray Hedrick Wendy H. James

14-50766 Mark Wayne Woodruff Wendy H. James
(Cont. From 08/15/14, 09/12/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51066 Martin Lamar Y oung Wendy H. James

12-51480 Barry Eugene Jenkins Jr. Jason Lee Jelinek
(Cont. From 09/12/14)

14-50903 Peter Joseph Vitola Jason Lee Jelinek
Amy Stanley Vitola
(Cont. From 09/12/14)

14-50182 Wilma Jean Ward Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 09/12/14)

14-51064 Jenai Sue Burnside Ravi Manne
14-51053 Jeannie Marie Frey John A. Meadows
14-50656 Queenesther Ruth Jeffries John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 07/18/14, 09/12/14 )

14-51071 Michael John McDermott John A. Meadows

14-51074 Andrew John Puskar Kristen Scott Nardone
Andrea Renee Puskar

14-51050 Ginette Constance Lilly John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50915

14-51033

14-51080

14-51051

13-50941

14-51069

14-50721

14-51094

14-51089

14-51091

Joseph Wayne Rose Jr.
Judy LaVaughn Rose
(Cont. From 09/12/14)

Ladonna Lynn Bottoms Hayes

Rose Elaine Smith Newman

Charles Edward Parks
Jennie Leigh Surratt Parks

Sharon Barnette
(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/18/14,
08/01/14, 08/15/14, 09/12/14 )

Benjamin Lee Schooley

Jennifer Rose Schooley

Curtis Eugene Reid

(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Norma N. Ramnath

Julie P. Yarbrough

Jennifer M Vizzone

PRO SE

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Thomas W. Anderson

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51097 Charles Steele Gillon Damon Terry Duncan
Belinda Campbell Gillon

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

14-51052

14-51031

14-50938

14-51096

14-51084

14-50795

14-51041

14-50798

Verlie Miller McNeill

Frances Darlene Stanley

Brandon Scott Draughn
Adrianne Johnson Draughn
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Somchit Norinth
Saengchanh Norinth

Adrian Christopher Samuels
Jennifer April Lynn Samuels

Brian Christopher McGrail
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14 )

David Bradford Bentz

Andy Ray Barnette
Angela Henderson Barnette
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14 )

Jeffrey P. Farran

Wendy H. James

Jason Lee Jelinek

Aleta B. Kiser

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Stephen D. Ling

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50935

14-51054

14-50847

14-51027

14-51088

14-51034

14-50960

14-51070

14-50925

Ray Earl Bostian
Jane Elizabeth Bostian
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Herbert Ira Douglas
Donna Epps Douglas

Kathy Weir Sanders
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14 )

Robert Wilbur Haffner

Cathy Yow Potter

Matthew Long Shuler
Amanda Michelle Shuler

George David Taylor
Patricia Michelle Taylor
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Lauren Paige Summer Chapman

Torianto Shuntue Conrad
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50922

14-51087

14-51090

14-50834

14-51079

14-51072

14-51039

14-50978

14-51059

Jack Henry Roberts
Barbara Ann Roberts
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Lucille Travis

David Anthony White

Ralph K Kimrey
Stephanie P Kimrey
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14 )

Scotty Lee Hooker
Mary Lynn Pfaff Hooker

Wanda Lou Haga Mabe

Herbert Johnson Sarver Jr.
Stacie Ann Farrell Sarver

David Eugene Stone
Jill K. Stone
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Heriberto Segoviano

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Michael Joseph Parker

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Dirk W. Siegmund

Anthony J. Vrsecky

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-50901

14-51047

14-51065

14-51093

14-51029

14-51067

14-50931

14-51098

14-51062

Michael Ray Tarlton

Sayne Lee Bowman

Kenneth Patrick Correll

Brian Peter Reid
Gennifer Lee Reid

Mark Allan Brown Jr.

Lisa G. Lash

Justin L. Massey
Christa A. Massey
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Kenneth W Owens
Peggy S Owens

Shannon Irene-Via Speas

John M. Bahner

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Daniel C. Bruton

D. Barrett Burge

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-50923

14-50929

14-50981

14-50947

14-50987

14-50808

14-51025

14-51035

Janice Elaine Tucker
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Joanne G Brown
(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14 )

Robert Cutinella
Michele Cutinella
(Cont. From 10/10/14)

Joseph Fusaro
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Adib Edward Nuruddin
Dagmar Nuruddin
(Cont. From 10/10/14)

Edythe B Smith
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14 )

Erika Leigh Bogan

Madeline Carol Cloud

Jeffrey P. Farran

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Brien Rose Hub

Jason Lee Jelinek

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50739

14-51030

14-50983

14-50989

14-50945

14-51015

14-50504

14-51007

14-51048

14-50979

Darren Mack Johnson
(Cont. From 08/15/14, 08/29/14,
09/12/14, 10/10/14)

Marty Keith Caudle

Linda Hardy Caulder
(Cont. From 10/10/14)

Jon Scott Saalweachter
Amy Reed Saalweachter
(Cont. From 09/24/14, 10/10/14 )

Floyd William Baldo Jr
(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14)

Tonya Rena Dalton-Smith

Jermaine R Taylor
(Cont. From 09/12/14, 10/10/14)

Juanita Johnson

Burleigh Senter
Loretta G Senter

Sarah Scott Wilson
(Cont. From 10/10/14)

Jason Lee Jelinek

C. Roland Krueger

C. Roland Krueger

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50961 Thomas Dean Fulk Jr. Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 10/10/14)
14-50969 Alonza Jacobs Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 10/10/14)
14-50747 Gregory Earl Collins John T. Orcutt

Eleanor Kelly Collins

(Cont. From 08/15/14, 09/12/14,

09/26/14, 10/10/14 )
14-50933 James Benjamin Farmer John T. Orcutt FF

Caroline Rochelle Farmer

(Cont. From 09/26/14 )
14-51036 Carolyn Maske L each-Roby John T. Orcutt
14-50972 Frankie Karen Vaughn Stafford Randolph Peebles

(Cont. From 10/10/14)
14-51022 Robert Lee Anders Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50689 Jeffrey Alan Hoover Wendell Wes Schollander

Crystal Laverne Coston Hoover

(Cont. From 08/01/14, 08/15/14,

09/12/14, 09/26/14 )
14-51046 George Elbert Moore 111 Wendell Wes Schollander

Keisha Michelle McCleese Moore

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51037 Debra Ann Oldham Pack Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51032 Audrey Jane Musick Stover Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51043 Ricky Wayne Gibson Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-51006 Shana L ee Pask Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-51028 John Wendel PRO SE FF
14-50872 Beverly Green Barnes Ron A. Anderson FF

(Cont. From 09/12/14, 09/26/14 )
14-50761 Marvin Stewart Byrd Thomas W. Anderson

Lisa Renee Thore Byrd

(Cont. From 08/15/14, 08/29/14,

09/26/14 )
14-50902 Joseph Lee Cheek Thomas W. Anderson

Heather Coren Crawley Cheek

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14 )
14-50906 Joy Raeann Hull Thomas W. Anderson FF

(Cont. From 09/26/14 )
14-51003 Evelyn Renee Hope Slayton Thomas W. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50810

14-50930

14-51018

14-50967

14-50975

14-50830

14-51042

14-50866

14-51049

Larry A. Bostian

Ruth Elizabeth Bostian

(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/12/14,
09/26/14, 10/10/14 )

Samuel Louis Phillips Jr.
(Cont. From 09/26/14 )

Ernestine Stinson Dunlap

Benjamin Parker Hartsell
(Cont. From 10/10/14)

William Crouch Jr.
Michelle Crouch
(Cont. From 10/10/14)

Rufus Johnson Campbell Jr.
Jean Carol Taylor Campbell
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14 )

Michael James Cockman
Bridgette Lorrenda Cockman

Samuel Lane Jr.
Sabrina Lane
(Cont. From 09/12/14, 09/26/14 )

James Conell Moody
Terry Mitchell Moody

Emily Hunter Blanton

Emily Hunter Blanton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

PRO SE

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50755 Felicia Miller Misenheimer Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 08/15/14, 08/29/14,
09/12/14, 09/26/14 )

14-51045 Edgar de la Cruz Urdas Sr. Damon Terry Duncan
Rosemarie Gonzales Urdas

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



