'E' Page: 1

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

14-51085	Lynda Elizabeth Harmon	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-51057	William Richard Stone Genevieve Seaton Stone	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-50596	Richard B Phillips (Cont. From 06/27/14, 08/15/14)	Leslie G. Frye	
14-50876	Dwayne Allen McHone Carolyn M McHone (Cont. From 09/12/14)	Regina Robinson Gillespie	FF
12-51400	Laura A Callahan	Brian Hayes	
14-51038	Donald S Kimmer Laura L Kimmer	Brian Hayes	
14-51040	Philip Ray Hedrick	Wendy H. James	
14-50766	Mark Wayne Woodruff (Cont. From 08/15/14, 09/12/14)	Wendy H. James	

'E' Page: 2

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-51066	Martin Lamar Young	Wendy H. James
12-51480	Barry Eugene Jenkins Jr. (Cont. From 09/12/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50903	Peter Joseph Vitola Amy Stanley Vitola (Cont. From 09/12/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50182	Wilma Jean Ward (Cont. From 09/12/14)	Kenneth Love
14-51064	Jenai Sue Burnside	Ravi Manne
14-51053	Jeannie Marie Frey	John A. Meadows
14-50656	Queenesther Ruth Jeffries (Cont. From 07/18/14, 09/12/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51071	Michael John McDermott	John A. Meadows
14-51074	Andrew John Puskar Andrea Renee Puskar	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51050	Ginette Constance Lilly	John T. Orcutt

'E' Page: 3

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-50915	Joseph Wayne Rose Jr. Judy LaVaughn Rose (Cont. From 09/12/14)	PRO SE
14-51033	Ladonna Lynn Bottoms Hayes	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51080	Rose Elaine Smith Newman	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51051	Charles Edward Parks Jennie Leigh Surratt Parks	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50941	Sharon Barnette (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/18/14, 08/01/14, 08/15/14, 09/12/14)	William V. Bost
14-51069	Benjamin Lee Schooley Jennifer Rose Schooley	William V. Bost
14-50721	Curtis Eugene Reid (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Donald Ray Buie
14-51094	Norma N. Ramnath	Clyde R. Cash
14-51089	Julie P. Yarbrough	Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Jennifer M Vizzone

'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

14-51091

'E' Page: 4

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-51097 Charles Steele Gillon Belinda Campbell Gillon Damon Terry Duncan

'E' Page: 5

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

14-51052	Verlie Miller McNeill	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-51031	Frances Darlene Stanley	Wendy H. James
14-50938	Brandon Scott Draughn Adrianne Johnson Draughn (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51096	Somchit Norinth Saengchanh Norinth	Aleta B. Kiser
14-51084	Adrian Christopher Samuels Jennifer April Lynn Samuels	C. Roland Krueger
14-50795	Brian Christopher McGrail (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14)	Christopher Decker Lane
14-51041	David Bradford Bentz	Stephen D. Ling
14-50798	Andy Ray Barnette Angela Henderson Barnette (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14)	John A. Meadows

'E' Page: 6

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-50935	Ray Earl Bostian Jane Elizabeth Bostian (Cont. From 09/26/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51054	Herbert Ira Douglas Donna Epps Douglas	John A. Meadows
14-50847	Kathy Weir Sanders (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51027	Robert Wilbur Haffner	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51088	Cathy Yow Potter	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51034	Matthew Long Shuler Amanda Michelle Shuler	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50960	George David Taylor Patricia Michelle Taylor (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51070	Lauren Paige Summer Chapman	John T. Orcutt
14-50925	Torianto Shuntue Conrad (Cont. From 09/26/14)	John T. Orcutt

'E' Page: 7

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-50922	Jack Henry Roberts Barbara Ann Roberts (Cont. From 09/26/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-51087	Lucille Travis	John T. Orcutt
14-51090	David Anthony White	John T. Orcutt
14-50834	Ralph K Kimrey Stephanie P Kimrey (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14)	Michael Joseph Parker
14-51079	Scotty Lee Hooker Mary Lynn Pfaff Hooker	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51072	Wanda Lou Haga Mabe	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51039	Herbert Johnson Sarver Jr. Stacie Ann Farrell Sarver	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50978	David Eugene Stone Jill K. Stone (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-51059	Heriberto Segoviano	Anthony J. Vrsecky

'E' Page: 8

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

12-50901	Michael Ray Tarlton	John M. Bahner
14-51047	Sayne Lee Bowman	William V. Bost
14-51065	Kenneth Patrick Correll	William V. Bost
14-51093	Brian Peter Reid Gennifer Lee Reid	Daniel C. Bruton
14-51029	Mark Allan Brown Jr.	D. Barrett Burge
14-51067	Lisa G. Lash	Clyde R. Cash
14-50931	Justin L. Massey Christa A. Massey (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Clyde R. Cash
14-51098	Kenneth W Owens Peggy S Owens	Lynn Ellen Coleman
14-51062	Shannon Irene-Via Speas	Damon Terry Duncan

'E' Page: 9

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-50923	Janice Elaine Tucker (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-50929	Joanne G Brown (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14)	Brian Hayes
14-50981	Robert Cutinella Michele Cutinella (Cont. From 10/10/14)	Brian Hayes
14-50947	Joseph Fusaro (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Brian Hayes
14-50987	Adib Edward Nuruddin Dagmar Nuruddin (Cont. From 10/10/14)	Brian Hayes
14-50808	Edythe B Smith (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14)	Brian Hayes
14-51025	Erika Leigh Bogan	Brien Rose Hub
14-51035	Madeline Carol Cloud	Jason Lee Jelinek

'E' Page: 10

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50739	Darren Mack Johnson (Cont. From 08/15/14, 08/29/14, 09/12/14, 10/10/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51030	Marty Keith Caudle	C. Roland Krueger
14-50983	Linda Hardy Caulder (Cont. From 10/10/14)	C. Roland Krueger
14-50989	Jon Scott Saalweachter Amy Reed Saalweachter (Cont. From 09/24/14, 10/10/14)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
14-50945	Floyd William Baldo Jr (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14)	Kenneth Love
14-51015	Tonya Rena Dalton-Smith	Kenneth Love
14-50504	Jermaine R Taylor (Cont. From 09/12/14, 10/10/14)	Kenneth Love
14-51007	Juanita Johnson	John A. Meadows
14-51048	Burleigh Senter Loretta G Senter	John A. Meadows
14-50979	Sarah Scott Wilson (Cont. From 10/10/14)	John A. Meadows

'E' Page: 11

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50961	Thomas Dean Fulk Jr. (Cont. From 10/10/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50969	Alonza Jacobs (Cont. From 10/10/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50747	Gregory Earl Collins Eleanor Kelly Collins (Cont. From 08/15/14, 09/12/14, 09/26/14, 10/10/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-50933	James Benjamin Farmer Caroline Rochelle Farmer (Cont. From 09/26/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-51036	Carolyn Maske Leach-Roby	John T. Orcutt	
14-50972	Frankie Karen Vaughn (Cont. From 10/10/14)	Stafford Randolph Peebles	
14-51022	Robert Lee Anders	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-50689	Jeffrey Alan Hoover Crystal Laverne Coston Hoover (Cont. From 08/01/14, 08/15/14, 09/12/14, 09/26/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-51046	George Elbert Moore III Keisha Michelle McCleese Moore	Wendell Wes Schollander	

'E' Page: 12

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-51037	Debra Ann Oldham Pack	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-51032	Audrey Jane Musick Stover	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-51043	Ricky Wayne Gibson	Anthony J. Vrsecky	
14-51006	Shana Lee Pask	Anthony J. Vrsecky	
14-51028	John Wendel	PRO SE	FF
14-50872	Beverly Green Barnes (Cont. From 09/12/14, 09/26/14)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
14-50761	Marvin Stewart Byrd Lisa Renee Thore Byrd (Cont. From 08/15/14, 08/29/14, 09/26/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50902	Joseph Lee Cheek Heather Coren Crawley Cheek (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50906	Joy Raeann Hull (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	FF
14-51003	Evelyn Renee Hope Slayton	Thomas W. Anderson	

'E' Page: 13

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50810	Larry A. Bostian Ruth Elizabeth Bostian (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/12/14, 09/26/14, 10/10/14)	Emily Hunter Blanton
14-50930	Samuel Louis Phillips Jr. (Cont. From 09/26/14)	Emily Hunter Blanton
14-51018	Ernestine Stinson Dunlap	William V. Bost
14-50967	Benjamin Parker Hartsell (Cont. From 10/10/14)	William V. Bost
14-50975	William Crouch Jr. Michelle Crouch (Cont. From 10/10/14)	Donald Ray Buie
14-50830	Rufus Johnson Campbell Jr. Jean Carol Taylor Campbell (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14)	PRO SE
14-51042	Michael James Cockman Bridgette Lorrenda Cockman	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-50866	Samuel Lane Jr. Sabrina Lane (Cont. From 09/12/14, 09/26/14)	Amy S. Davis
14-51049	James Conell Moody Terry Mitchell Moody	Amy S. Davis

'E' Page: 14

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50755 Felicia Miller Misenheimer (Cont. From 08/15/14, 08/29/14, 09/12/14, 09/26/14)

Ann Charlotte Dowless

14-51045 Edgar de la Cruz Urdas Sr. Rosemarie Gonzales Urdas Damon Terry Duncan